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CITY or
WOLVERHAMPTON
COUNCIL

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 001340
Date 20 July 2017

Public Health Budget

Request:
| would like to request the following information under the Freedom of information act 2014.
Could you please tell me the following:

From your allocated Public Health budget, how much did you spend on the following areas of adult drug and alcohol treatment?

Total substance misuse budget.

Residential rehabilitation budget (tier4)
Residential detoxification budget (tier 4)
Community substance misuse services (tier 3)
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Please can you provide me with the above break down for the following years
2013/14
2014/15
2015/16
2016/17
2017/18



In response to your request please find our response below:
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2013-14
£
Total substance misuse budget 6.2M
Residential rehabilitation budget (tier 4) 2,000
Residential detoxification budget (tier 4) 14,000
Community substance misuse services 655,000

(tier 3)

2014-15
£
5.1M
18,000
728,000

2015-16
£
5.1M
61,000
698,000

2016-17
£
5.1M
43,000

531,000

2017-18
£
not available until year end
not available until year end
not available until year end
not available until year end



