

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 001340 **Date** 20 July 2017

Public Health Budget

Request:

I would like to request the following information under the Freedom of information act 2014.

Could you please tell me the following:

From your allocated Public Health budget, how much did you spend on the following areas of adult drug and alcohol treatment?

- 1. Total substance misuse budget.
- 2. Residential rehabilitation budget (tier4)
- 3. Residential detoxification budget (tier 4)
- 4. Community substance misuse services (tier 3)

Please can you provide me with the above break down for the following years

2013/14

2014/15

2015/16

2016/17

2017/18

[NOT PROTECTIVELY MARKED]

In response to your request please find our response below:

		2013-14	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18
		£	£	£	£	£
1	Total substance misuse budget	6.2M	5.1M	5.1M	5.1M	not available until year end
2	Residential rehabilitation budget (tier 4)	2,000	-	-	43,000	not available until year end
3	Residential detoxification budget (tier 4)	14,000	18,000	61,000	-	not available until year end
4	Community substance misuse services (tier 3)	655,000	728,000	698,000	531,000	not available until year end